Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

1

Application
No

101056

101054

101058

101052
107264

109425

109426

108142

Bib

592

491

455

465

561

430

436

604

. TURA/17/06/2014
. ABSI
. 8
.0
. 8

Candidate Name Gender

JIMMA STANLEY N.

SANGMA
DOMINIC N.
MARAK
SENGKAL M.
SANGMA
MUKHERJI M.
SANGMA

SALRAK N MARAK

THINKUBAR
SANGMA
RICHARD G.
MOMIN

DANIEL G MOMIN

M

Start Time

14:20:09:350

14:19:59:100

14:19:57:100

14:19:57:500

14:20:04:500

11:17:27:100

11:17:23:950

14:20:12:150

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time

15:14:02:900 30 00:53:53:550

15:14:06:50

15:13:51:50

15:13:59:0

14:50:43:700

12:14:31:200

11:29:18:200

15:13:37:450

29

27

28

13

26

29

00:54:06:950

00:53:53:950

00:54:01:500

00:30:39:200

00:57:04:100

00:11:54:250

00:53:25:300

Marks
Obtained

0

Result Category

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

ABSI

ABSI

ABSI

ABSI

ABSI

ABSI

ABSI

ABSI
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